
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s

L o w e r  L e v e l

Ground Floor

Audio-visual setup will affect room capacity. 

Banquet setup does not include dance floor.

Tradeshow exhibits are based on 8’x10’ booths.

Milliken
Warden
Savoy

Savoy (A)
Savoy (B)

35
28

300
150
150

25
20

200
50
50

20
16
n/a
75
75

18
14
n/a
70
70

3
3

26
13
13

35
30

350
175
175

n/a
n/a
29
n/a
n/a

Room Theatre Classroom Boardroom U-Shape
Rounds
of 10

Reception
Tradeshow

Exhibits 10x10

Milliken
Warden
Savoy

Savoy (A)
Savoy (B)

23’ x 21.5’
22.5’ x13.5’
84.5’ x 33’
42’ x 16’
42’ x 16’

500
450

3200
1600
1600

11’
11’
23’
23’
23’

Room
Dimensions

(W x L)
Square
Footage

Ceiling
Height


