## Specifications

## Lower Level

Room	Dimensions	Square	Ceiling	
	(W x L)	Footage	Height	
Milliken	23' x 21.5'	500	11'	
Warden	22.5' x13.5'	450	11'	
Savoy	84.5' x 33'	3200	23'	
Savoy (A)	42' x 16'	1600	23'	
Savoy (B)	42' x 16'	1600	23'	

## **Ground Floor**

Audio-visual setup will affect room capacity.

Banquet setup does not include dance floor.

Tradeshow exhibits are based on 8'x10' booths.

Room	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	U-Shape	Rounds of 10	Reception	Tradeshow Exhibits 10x10
Milliken	35	25	20	18	3	35	n/a
Warden	28	20	16	14	3	30	n/a
Savoy	300	200	n/a	n/a	26	350	29
Savoy (A)	150	50	75	70	13	175	n/a
Savoy (B)	150	50	75	70	13	175	n/a





